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Artikelnr.

5.332-953.0
5.332-922.0
6.473-523.0
7.307-007.0
7.343-069.0
7.777-999.0
5.310-076.0
6.286-058.0
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Beschreibung

Schraubenfeder

Schraubenfeder

0-Ring 12,0 x 2,5 KTW, WRC, NSF, AFNOR
Gew.Stift M5x8 -A2-21H ISO 4028
Sicherungsring 25x1,2-1.4122 DIN 471
Bevorratung eingestellt

Mutter

Klebeband transparent Breite PE 50mm

Anzahl
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FuBnotentext

ALS METERWARE BESTELLEN
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